1 of1

Sponsor
DIAMOND DIVISION
HANK'S PUB
HANK'S PUB
ZIPPERS
TAGGART'S PUB
KATZ
RUBY DIVISION
KATZ
KINGS POINT PUB
HANK'S PUB
WEDIG'S
HANK'S PUB
PEARL DIVISION
KATZ
KINGS POINT PUB
KATZ
KING'S TABLE
R & R CAFE
SAPPHIRE DIVISION
KING'S POINT PUB
HANK'S PUB
HANK'S PUB
HANK'S PUB

Team

ULTIMATE DRIVING MACH
DANGERLEY

BOMB SQUAD

JUST DEAD

BIG GREEN FROGS

STEWED, SCREWED & TAT
LIQUID KITTIES

DEEZ NUTZ

SUMMER HITMEN

ALPHA DOG

HEATER'S IN JAMAICA
DEAD EYE STIX
WATCH YOUR BACK
KICK IT TO THE CURB
MILLER'S

2 HADSR BTRN 1

IT'S A TRIPLE?!
WHERE'S "R" CAPTAIN
IT'S ALL RELATIVE

BOMB SQUAD: -5 FOR UNPAID TEAM FEES
MILLER'S: -3 FOR UNPAID TEAM FEES
ALPHA DOG: -12 (FORFEIT); LIQUID KITTIES: 25

Match Pts.Penalty Total

Back to top
21 0
20 0
28 -5
29 0

0 0

Back to top
28
25

Back to top
8
10

11

Back to top
16

0
13 0
0
0

232
196
192
167
148

171
167
160
113
105

100
94
78
39
10

105
98
69
52



