Sponsor	Team	Match Pts.Pe	atch Pts.Penalty Total		
DIAMOND DIVISION		Back to	Back to top		
HANK'S PUB	ULTIMATE DRIVING MACH	21	0	232	
HANK'S PUB	DANGERLEY	20	0	196	
ZIPPERS	BOMB SQUAD	28	-5	192	
TAGGART'S PUB	JUST DEAD	29	0	167	
KATZ	BIG GREEN FROGS	0	0	148	
RUBY DIVISION		Back to	Back to top		
KATZ	STEWED, SCREWED & TAT	28	0	171	
KINGS POINT PUB	LIQUID KITTIES	25	0	167	
HANK'S PUB	DEEZ NUTZ	0	0	160	
WEDIG'S	SUMMER HITMEN	9	0	113	
HANK'S PUB	ALPHA DOG	0	-12	105	
PEARL DIVISION		Back to	Back to top		
KATZ	HEATER'S IN JAMAICA	8	0	100	
KINGS POINT PUB	DEAD EYE STIX	10	0	94	
KATZ	WATCH YOUR BACK	7	0	78	
KING'S TABLE	KICK IT TO THE CURB	11	0	39	
R & R CAFE	MILLER'S	0	-3	10	
SAPPHIRE DIVISION		Back to	Back to top		
KING'S POINT PUB	2 HADS R BTRN 1	16	0	105	
HANK'S PUB	IT'S A TRIPLE?!	13	0	98	
HANK'S PUB	WHERE'S "R" CAPTAIN	2	0	69	
HANK'S PUB	IT'S ALL RELATIVE	5	0	52	
	BOMB SQUAD: -5 FOR UNPAID TEAM FEES	5			
	MILLER'S: -3 FOR UNPAID TEAM FEES	5			
	ALDUA DOC. 12 (EODEEIT), LIOUD VITTIES, 24	-			

ALPHA DOG: -12 (FORFEIT); LIQUID KITTIES: 25